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EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Debra A. Howland PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
21 S. Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, N.H. 03301-2429

July 10, 2019

Office of Legislative Services
Administrative Rules Division
25 Capitol Street

State House Annex, Room 219
Concord, NH 03301-6312

RE: Reference Doc. #12757
Puc 3000 — Competitive Natural Gas Supplier and Aggregator Rules
NHPUC Docket No. DRM 18-152

Dear Director:

Pursuant to RSA 541-A:15, I-a, | hereby certify that the enclosed rules are the
same in substance as the rules originally filed with the Office of Legislative Services,
Administrative Rules Division.

[ further certify that the enclosed rules, as edited for format by the Office of
Legislative Services, Administrative Rules, are the official version of these rules which
this agency is required to publish in an 8 %2 X 11 inch loose-leaf format as part of the
New Hampshire Code of Administrative Rules, under Chapter 5 of the New Hampshire
Drafting and Procedure Manual for Administrative Rules and RSA 541-A:15, L.

Sincerely,
Martin P. Honigberg
Chairman
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Docket# : 18-152

Email Addresses

ExecutiveDirector@puc.nh.gov
kabernethy@ameresco.com
aguiart@axsessgroup.com
hbabai@powerkiosk.com
kbattles@spragueenergy.com
tbellotti@myenergytrust.com
aberrios@amerexenergy.com
chooselicensing@saveonenergy.com
dbruce@degi.biz
bbrunell@questenergysolutions.com
jburt@powermgt.com
nathan@trustedenergylic.com
claytongrc@yahoo.com
brian@umginc.com
jmichalek@globalp.com
pdugandzic@nusconsulting.com
tad@neighborhoodenergyne.com
Ifrate@patriotenergygroup.com
steve.frink@puc.nh.gov
Bart.Fromuth@felpower.com
susan.gagne@puc.nh.gov
giancoladenny@gmail.com
Legal@energyah.com
amy.gold@shell.com
david.goyette@puc.nh.gov
dgriffin@fidelityenergygroup.com
jhagger@s1tinc.com
michael.harris@unifiedenergy.com
ryan.harwell@directenergy.com
jhawkins@titanenergyne.com
mhester@enernoc.com
john@frontlinepowersolutions.com
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al-azad.igbal@puc.nh.gov
pjohnston@eliteenergygrp.com
dkapsis@aume-inc.com
jean@goodenergy.com
tkilbride@devaneyenergy.com
donald.kreis@oca.nh.gov
Tdlenergysolutions@hotmail.com
accounting@ene.org
jlesser@energyrebate.com
Brad.Lewis@CreativEnergy.org
holly.liter@ems.schneider-electric.com
dluke@atlanticenergygroup.net
mark@bhospitalenergy.com
mmorin@stanleyenergy.com
gneely@nextility.com
amanda.noonan@puc.nh.gov
bobrien@rsgenergy.com
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov
shaunpandit@earlybirdpower.com
doug.pope@popeenergy.com
m.rounds@standardpower.com
mschmidt@sesenergy.org
peter@infinitypowerpartners.com
michael.sheehan@libertyutilities.com
jasmine.smith@healthtrustpg.com
astokes@goldstar-energy.com
mstumpo@legacyenergy.com
jtate@intelligenresources.com
craig.taylor@atlascommodities.com
taylorp@unitil.com
ktomaine@taylorcc.com
jvissat@kobiona.com
fwarner@msiutilities.com
pwhitney@boldcoastenergy.com
dwiers@satorienergy.com
david.wiesner@puc.nh.gov
dwinchester@acclaimenergy.com
withka@usourceonline.com
bpy@bestpracticeenergy.com
lauren.zinman@tradition.com

Without Email Addresses
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James Ciasullo

Metromedia Energy, Inc.
2000 West Park Dr Ste 125
Westborough MA 01581-3928

All

ExecutiveDirector@puc.nh.gov
Kathy Abernethy

Ameresco, Inc.

5200 77 Center Dr Ste 300
Charlotte NC 28217
kabernethy@ameresco.com
Antonio Aguiar

Axsess Energy Group, LLC
PO Box 535

Northborough MA 01532
aguiart@axsessgroup.com
Hamed Babai

NRG Kiosk (Power Kiosk)

350 North LaSalle St 9th Fir
Chicago IL 60654
hbabai@powerkiosk.com
Katherine Battles

Sprague Energy Solutions, Inc.
185 International Dr.
Portsmouth NH 03801
kbattles@spragueenergy.com
Tracey L Bellotti

Energy Trust, LLC d/b/a General Tuesday Energy Services
PO Box 29914

Baltimore MD 21230
tbellotti@myenergytrust.com
Amalia Berrios

Amerex Brokers, LLC

1 Sugar Creek Center Bivd.
Sugar Land TX 77478
aberrios@amerexenergy.com
Mark Brodsky

Choose Energy, Inc.

1101 Red Ventures Dr

Fort Mill SC 29707
chooselicensing@saveonenergy.com
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David W Bruce

Definitive Energy Group, Inc.
1375 Hyland Dr

Evergreen CO 80439
dbruce@degi.biz

Brenda C Brunell

Quest Energy Solutions

203 Southbridge St

Auburn MA 01501
bbrunell@questenergysolutions.com
John Burt

Power Management Co. LLC d/b/a PMC Lightsavers
1600 Moseley Rd

Victor NY 14564
jburt@powermgt.com

Nathan Cartwright

Trusted Energy LLC

5340 Yarmouth Ave #308
Encino CA 91316
nathan@trustedenergylic.com
James Ciasullo

Metromedia Energy, Inc.
2000 West Park Dr Ste 125
Westborough MA 01581-3928
George Clayton

Utility Choice Savings

918 Flanders Rd Unit 4B
Henniker NH 03242
claytongrc@yahoo.com

Brian Cournoyer

UMG, Inc.

PO Box 310

Hampton NH 03843-0310
brian@umginc.com

Timothy Curtin

Global Montello Group Corp.
800 South St

Waltham MA 02454-9161
jmichalek@globalp.com

Paul Dugandzic

National Utility Service, Inc. d/b/a NUS Consulting Group
One Maynard Dr.

Park Ridge NJ 07656-0712
pdugandzic@nusconsulting.com
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